
BASANT VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SECTOR-46, GURUGRAM 

SA-1 DATESHEET 
2021-22 

 

 
 
NOTE:- 

 G.K. (Aptitude and Reasoning) Exam will be conducted during the 

Regular classes and the Date and Time of the exam will be 

informed by the Class teacher. 

DAY DATE/ 

CLASS 

I II III IV V 

Monday 13-09-21 Math EVS Hindi Math English 

Tuesday 14-09-21 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

Wednesday 15-09-21 English Math Science English S.S.T 

Thursday 16-09-21 ___ ___ Computer ___ ___ 

Friday 17-09-21 Hindi English  S.S.T  Science Hindi 

Saturday 18-09-21 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

Sunday 19-09-21 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ 

Monday 20-09-21 EVS Hindi Math S.S.T Science 

Tuesday 21-09-21 ___ ___ ___ Computer Sanskrit 

Wednesday 22-09-21 Computer Computer English Hindi ___ 

Thursday 23-09-21 ___ ___ ___ ___ Math 

Friday 24-09-21 ___ ___ ___ Sanskrit Computer 


